African Monarch Lodges

KAZILE ISLAND LODGE

RATE SHEET 2017 - DBB
1 April 2017 to 31 March 2018

MID SEASON

April, May, June & Nov 2017
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HIGH SEASON
July to October 2017

LOW SEASON
December 2017 to March 2018

ADULTS PER PERSON SHARING

Dinner, Bed & Breakfast

Single Supplement

Private activity surcharge
(By prior arrangement only)

N$ 2210

N$ 663

N$ 1400

N$ 2550

N$ 765

N$ 1400

N$ 1930

N$ 1200

CHILDREN (UNDER 12 YEARS)

Dinner, Bed, & Breakfast

N$ 1105

N$ 1275

GUIDE / PILOT

Dinner, Bed, & Breakfast

MEALS
Lunch

Lunch Packs

Bush Breakfast
(surcharge with DBB Rate)

Single supplement — As indicated

Children under the age of 12 years - 50% of the per person sharing rate.

Children under the age of 6 years - only by prior arrangement.

Rate inclusions (DBB) - Accommodation, Breakfast & Dinner. Boat transfer to and from Kazile Boat Station.

Rate exclusions - all Beverages, Road Transfers, Activities, Bush Brunches (surcharge as per rate sheet), Lunch, Personal Purchases, Gratuities, Park Fees, Laundry Services.

TERMS & CONDITIONS

A non-refundable 20 % deposit is required to confirm any reservation.

Full payment of the balance is due 30 days prior to guests arrival, unless the booking is made within 14 days, in which case full payment be required to confirm the

reservation.

For all bookings cancelled between:

- 60 and 30 days prior to arrival - 50 % of the total amount will be due;

- 29 and 15 days prior to arrival - 75 % of the total amount will be due;

- 14 and 0 days prior to arrival - 90 % of the total amount will be due.

18 Liliencron Street PO. Box 5072 Windhoek
RESERVATIONS: reservations@africanmonarchlodges.com

TEL: +264 81 125 2122/+264 61 400 510 |

LODGE CONTACT TEL: +264 81 125 1465

WEB: www.africanmonarchlodges.com




